

Polk County Sheriff's Office Public Safety Cadet Program Fundraiser Event – Car Show

Registration Form

Saturday June 3, 2023 9:00AM – 2:00PM *Rain or Shine*
Capitol City Church 5990 NE 14th St. Des Moines, IA 50313
\$15.00 Pre-Registration Fee & Dash Plaque | \$20.00 Day-Of Registration
All vehicle makes & models welcome!



Last Name	First Name		
Address	City	State	Zip
Phone Number	_ Email		
Vehicle Information: Year Make		Model	
I agree to indemnify, defend and hold harmless Polk County, lo successors and assigns including the Polk County Sheriff's Offi against any and all claims, disputes, demands, damages, action legal and accounting fees, (that may be asserted or recovered a personal injury, including death, or damage to property, (claime to appear in any official document, news release, social media	ice, the Cadet Car Shoons, judgments, liability, against the County) arised or sustained by any p	w, including its committee, sponsor loss, cost and expense, including v sing out of, or alleged to arise from person(s) or property,) Further, I he	s and volunteers, from and without limitation reasonable (by reason of or resulting) reby consent to allow my photo
Entrant's Signature:		Date:	
I am 18 years of age or older I am under 18 years of age and the above signature is that of			
FOR OFFICE USE: Date Application Received:		Vehicle entry number	
Date Payment Received Payment for	m: Cash Check S	quare Received By:	

Registration form submission and payment options:

- a. Complete form and save. Email attached registration form to: communityrelations@polkcountyiowa.gov
 - Payment: PCSO will email you an invoice to make on-line payment transaction.
- b. Complete form, handwritten or typed. Mail in registration form to:

Polk County Sheriff's Office

Attn: Community Relations Division 5995 NE 14th St. Des Moines, IA 5031

Payment: Include cash/check or PCSO will email you an invoice to make on-line payment transaction.

c. Complete form, handwritten or typed. Drop-Off in person to:

PCSO Headquarters at 5995 NE 14th St. Des Moines

Payment: Cash, Check or Credit/Debit payment transaction.

^{**}Convenience fee charged on all credit/debit card payments**